||I|||.l CUSHMAN &

WAKEFIELD

+28 ACRES

E 500 S
Whitestown, IN 46075

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Located in rapidly growing Whitestown
with close proximity to Zionsville, Anson
shops, and 1-65

Municipal sewer and water
Zoned AG, but could be residential

Asking $1,300,000

BO LEFFEL

Executive Director

+1 317 639 0441
bo.leffel@cushwake.com

One American Square, Suite 1800 | Indianapolis, IN 46282
Main +1 317 639 0515 | Fax +1317 639 0504
cushmanwakefield.com

onfidential. This informa
implie
ies) referenced herein
of price, rentz i ithout noti
pinions or estim: ject to uncertainty




"l' CUSHMAN &
((l{{lh WAKEFIELD

+28 ACRES

E 500 S

Demographics

Population
AVG. HH Income

Daytime Population

BO LEFFEL
Executive Director
+1 317 639 0441

Whitestown, IN 46075

1 Mile
3,260
$133,592
1,121

bo.leffel ushwake.com

3 Mile
18,586
$163,190
8,472

5 Mile
37,634
$177,819
18,945

Traffic Counts

650 E 6,865 AADT

One American Square, Suite 1800
Indianapolis, IN 46282

Main +1 317 639 0515

Fax +1 317 639 0504
cushmanwakefield.com

believed to be reliable but has not been verified. No
ned herein, and same is nitted subject to er orr 3
ainty and do not sigr urrent or future




